
 

 

Extension of Sale Period for SRM E-Enquiry 2019-20. 

The sale period for SRM E-Enquiry 2019-20 is extended as under. For further details please visit 

to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

RFx No. E-Tender No. Particulars Estimated 
Cost (Rs) 

 SE/EHV/O&M/KD
K/BSL/TECH/No. 
1787 Dt: 5.11.2019 

SRM E-Enquiry for Work of supply of 

Hydraulic crimping tool for crimping 

of conductor and cable at Hot line 

unit, Jalgaon under EHV O&M Circle, 

Bhusawal. 

 

  
7000014212 Rs. 55,860.9/- 

 (SRM E-Enquiry  

 2019-20)  

Extension of sale period: from 22.11.2019 to 28.11.2019, Last Date of Submission: 

28.11.2019 up to 23:59 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 29.11.2019 at 11:00 Hrs. (If 

possible), Contact person: The Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, Bhusawal. Mobile  

No.02582-248016, for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

All other terms & conditions of the e-enquiry will remain unchanged. 

 

     

    Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, MSETCL, Bhusawal 


